Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.033.22-XXL

ABSOLUT HOODY

ABSOLUT HOODY, organic cotton hooded
sweatshirt, 280 g/m2, sky blue

85% organic cotton, 15% recycled polyester

organic cotton, recycled polyester

0.564 kg

0.663 kg

268

20/5/1

0.4 mx0.4 mx0.6 m
13.26 kg
8605040071359
610220900000
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