

Product code:	52.033.22-XXL
Model name:	ABSOLUT HOODY
Product name:	ABSOLUT HOODY, organic cotton hooded sweatshirt, 280 g/m2, sky blue
Composition:	85% organic cotton, 15% recycled polyester
Material:	organic cotton, recycled polyester
Net weight:	0.564 kg
Gross weight:	0.663 kg
The page in the catalog:	268
Packaging:	20/5/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.4 mx0.4 mx0.6 m
Transport box weight:	13.26 kg
EAN code:	8605040071359
Customs tariff:	610220900000